13° Troféu Yamaha 2016 @YAMAHA

a -
22 Prova - Couco Revsyourtears
Infantis Motos

Registo de Passagens

‘ Seq \ Num \ Hour \ Lap \ Time ‘ ‘ Seq \ Num \ Hour \ Lap \ Time ‘ ‘ Seq \ Num \ Hour \ Lap \ Time ‘ ‘ Seq \ Num \ Hour \ Lap \ Time
1 START 1 START 1 START 1 START
7 1 25.894 11 2 32.048 12 3 32.093 6 4 24.359
23 1 1:12.526 1 46.632 29 2 1:21.163 1 49.115 31 3 1:27.087 1 54.994 28 4 1:21.011 1 56.652
41 1 1:57.008 2 44.482 46 2 2:17.389 2 56.226 48 3 2:19.612 2 52.525 44 4 2:08.270 2 47.259
56 1 2:42.707 3 45.699 63 2 3:04.433 3 47.044 64 3 3:12.142 3 52.530 61 4 2:57.581 3 49.311
72 1 3:29.083 4 46.376 79 2 3:52.676 4 48.243 88 3 4:10.253 4 58.111 78 4 3:45.815 4 48.234
90 1 4:14.594 5 45.511 97 2 4:42.830 5 50.154 106 3 5:03.373 5 53.120 92 4 4:30.853 5 45.038
105 1 5:01.613 6 47.019 116 2 5:32.297 6 49.467 123 3 6:00.339 6 56.966 110 4 5:14.593 6 43.740
120 1 5:47.971 7 46.358 135 2 6:22.988 7 50.691 145 3 6:54.825 7 54.486 126 4 6:01.154 7 46.561
136 1 6:31.524 8 43.553 150 2 7:12.132 8 49.144 163 3 7:47.689 8 52.864 143 4 6:50.412 8 49.258
153 1 7:17.097 9 45.573 168 2 7:58.381 9 46.249 182 3 8:42.522 9 54.833 161 4 7:36.789 9 46.377
170 1 8:02.214 10 45.117 184 2 8:45.546 10 47.165 203 3 9:37.615 10 55.093 177 4 8:22.033 10 45.244
185 1 8:46.882 11 44.668 202 2 9:33.605 11 48.059 221 3 10:31.337 11 53.722 194 4 9:07.771 11 45.738
200 1 9:31.249 12 44.367 218 2 10:21.107 12 47.502 240 3 11:27.599 12 56.262 210 4 9:52.961 12 45.190
216 1 10:14.327 13 43.078 236 2 11:09.404 13 48.297 255 3 12:18.126 13 50.527 224 4 10:39.593 13 46.632
234 1 10:57.398 14 43.071 253 2 11:55.286 14 45.882 257 12:21.570 FINISH 241 4 11:28.019 14 48.426
247 1 11:41.768 15 44.370 257 12:21.570 FINISH 276 3 13:13.867 14 55.741 254 4 12:14.575 15 46.556
257 12:21.570 FINISH 270 2 12:45.579 15 50.293 257 12:21.570 FINISH
264 1 12:38.806 16 57.038 273 4 13:01.223 16 46.648
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13° Troféu Yamaha 2016
23 Prova - Cougo
Infantis Motos
Registo de Passagens

@YAMAHA

evs Yourifear”

’ Seq |Num|

Hour| Lap | Time

’ Seq |Num |

Hour | Lap | Time ‘ ’ Seq |Num |

Hour| Lap | Time‘

’ Seq |Num |

Hour| Lap | Time‘

5 Maria Milheiro

6 Duarte Gregorio

7 Miguel Silva

8 Vasco Salgado

1 START 1 START 1 START 1 START
4 5 22.753 16 6 35.709 9 7 28.249 2 8 17.003

21 5 1:07.218 1 44.465 34 6 1:31.086 1 55.377 24 7 1:13.118 1 44.869 19 8 53.886 1 36.883
39 5 1:50.481 2 43.263 50 6 2:24.153 2 53.067 42 7 1:57.869 2 44,751 35 8 1:31.891 2 38.005
53 5 2:32.119 3 41.638 68 6 3:14.734 3 50.581 57 7 2:44.370 3 46.501 45 8 2:15.077 3 43.186
67 5 3:13.476 4 41.357 86 6 4.08.700 4 53.966 76 7 3:37.595 4 53.225 60 8 2:53.101 4 38.024
81 5 3:55.178 5 41.702 104 6 4:56.366 5 47.666 95 7 4:36.240 5 58.645 73 8 3:30.910 5 37.809
96 5 4:38.250 6 43.072 118 6 5:45.392 6 49.026 111 7 5:18.384 6 42.144 85 8 4.08.310 6 37.400
112 5 5:18.515 7 40.265 137 6 6:32.104 7 46.712 128 7 6:04.264 7 45,880 100 8 4:45.734 7 37.424
124 5 6:00.765 8 42.250 154 6 7:20.950 8 48.846 147 7 7:02.919 8 58.655 113 8 5:21.977 8 36.243
141 5 6:40.056 9 39.291 174 6 8:09.611 9 48.661 162 7 7:47.051 9 44,132 125 8 6:00.780 9 38.803
156 5 7:21.860 10 41.804 190 6 9:01.512 10 51.901 179 7 8:28.989 10 41.938 140 8 6:36.570 10 35.790
171 5 8:02.727 11 40.867 209 6 9:50.603 11 49.091 196 7 9:13.945 11 44.956 152 8 7:13.941 11 37.371
183 5 8:44.758 12 42.031 225 6 10:40.058 12 49.455 212 7 9:59.134 12 45.189 165 8 7:52.034 12 38.093
199 5 9:26.997 13 42.239 242 6 11:29.267 13 49.209 228 7 10:44.007 13 44.873 180 8 8:30.741 13 38.707
214 5 10:09.292 14 42.295 256 6 12:19.908 14 50.641 249 7 11:43.516 14 59.509 195 8 9:09.376 14 38.635
232 5 10:52.595 15 43.303 257 12:21.570 FINISH 257 12:21.570 FINISH 206 8 9:48.580 15 39.204
244 5 11:36.483 16 43.888 274 6 13:09.251 15 49.343 268 7 12:43.791 15 1:00.275 219 8 10:25.395 16 36.815
257 12:21.570 FINISH 235 8 11:02.894 17 37.499
265 5 12:39.384 17 1:02.901 246 8 11:40.031 18 37.137

257 12:21.570 FINISH

258 8 12:21.642 19 41.611
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13° Troféu Yamaha 2016
23 Prova - Cougo
Infantis Motos
Registo de Passagens

&@YAMAHA

evs Yourifear”

’ Seq |Num|

Hour| Lap | Time‘

’ Seq |Num |

Hour | Lap | Time ‘ ’ Seq |Num |

Hour| Lap | Time‘

’ Seq |Num |

Hour| Lap | Time‘

9 Simao Severino

10 Duarte Filipe

11 Duarte Rodrigues

12 Barbara Nunes

1 START 1 START 1 START 1 START

10 9 29.682 3 10 20.982 14 11 33.331 17 12 40.977
27 9 1:20.226 1 50.544 20 10 1:06.239 1 45.257 30 11 1:24.125 1 50.794 37 12 1:45.869 1 1:04.892
77 9 3:40.405 2 2:20.179 38 10 1:49.617 2 43.378 47 11 2:18.975 2 54.850 58 12 2:51.624 2 1:05.755
94 9 4:34.053 3 53.648 55 10 2:35.850 3 46.233 66 11 3:13.132 3 54.157 80 12 3:54.106 3 1:02.482
115 9 5:27.331 4 53.278 70 10 3:19.739 4 43.889 87 11 4:09.933 4 56.801 103 12 4:55.980 4 1:01.874
133 9 6:19.513 5 52.182 84 10 4:06.703 5 46.964 107 11 5:04.979 5 55.046 132 12 6:15.233 5 1:19.253
151 9 7:13.614 6 54.101 101 10 4:49.153 6 42.450 127 11 6:03.303 6 58.324 155 12 7:21.723 6 1:06.490
172 9 8:06.008 7 52.394 117 10 5:34.134 7 44.981 146 11 6:58.956 7 55.653 178 12 8:27.917 7 1:06.194
193 9 9:03.970 8 57.962 134 10 6:20.291 8 46.157 167 11 7:54.373 8 55.417 201 12 9:31.790 8 1:03.873
211 9 9:56.457 9 52.487 149 10 7:05.574 9 45.283 186 11 8:49.942 9 55.569 223 12 10:37.058 9 1:05.268
230 9 10:50.185 10 53.728 164 10 7:50.810 10 45.236 205 11 9:44.172 10 54.230 257 12:21.570 FINISH
250 9 11:45.188 11 55.003 181 10 8:39.113 11 48.303 222 11 10:34.812 11 50.640 275 12 13:09.948 10 2:32.890
257 12:21.570 FINISH 198 10 9:25.671 12 46.558 239 11 11:26.437 12 51.625
269 9 12:44.044 12 58.856 215 10 10:11.099 13 45.428 257 12:21.570 FINISH

233 10 10:55.854 14 44.755 260 11 12:24.334 13 57.897

248 10 11:41.903 15 46.049

257 12:21.570 FINISH

263 10 12:31.229 16 49.326
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13° Troféu Yamaha 2016

23 Prova - Cougo
Infantis Motos
Registo de Passagens

&@YAMAHA

evs Yourifear”

’ Seq | Num | Hour | Lap | Time ‘ ’ Seq | Num | Hour | Lap | Time ‘ ’ Seq | Num | Hour | Lap | Time ’ Seq | Num | Hour | Lap | Time ‘
1 START 1 START 1 START 1 START
18 13 49.076 15 15 34.983 13 16 33.039 25 17 1:16.128
52 13 2:30.188 1 1:41.112 32 15 1:27.741 1 52.758 33 16 1:28.391 1 55.352 62 17 2:57.779 1 1:41.651
74 13 3:32.167 2 1:01.979 49 15 2:20.869 2 53.128 51 16 2:26.626 2 58.235 93 17 4:33.591 2 1:35.812
99 13 4:44.441 3 1:12.274 65 15 3:12.386 3 51.517 71 16 3:21.450 3 54.824 130 17 6:06.355 3 1:32.764
121 13 5:48.245 4 1:03.804 83 15 4:05.716 4 53.330 89 16 4:13.931 4 52.481 160 17 7:35.775 4 1:29.420
144 13 6:51.476 5 1:03.231 102 15 4:55.390 5 49.674 109 16 5:13.536 5 59.605 197 17 9:14.452 5 1:38.677
166 13 7:53.328 6 1:01.852 119 15 5:47.090 6 51.700 131 16 6:08.105 6 54.569 229 17 10:46.598 6 1:32.146
191 13 9:02.199 7 1:08.871 138 15 6:33.508 7 46.418 148 16 7:03.463 7 55.358 257 12:21.570 FINISH
217 13 10:16.066 8 1:13.867 158 15 7:22.129 8 48.621 169 16 7:59.904 8 56.441 271 17 12:46.429 7 1:59.831
238 13 11:16.811 9 1:00.745 173 15 8:08.756 9 46.627 187 16 8:54.008 9 54.104
257 12:21.570 FINISH 188 15 8:57.994 10 49.238 207 16 9:49.524 10 55.516
259 | 13 12:21.704 | 10 1:04.893 213 | 15 10:04.474| 11 1:06.480 226 | 16 10:42.393| 11 52.869
231 15 10:52.060 12 47.586 243 16 11:36.482 12 54.089
245 15 11:39.724 13 47.664 257 12:21.570 FINISH
257 12:21.570 FINISH 261 16 12:30.418 13 53.936
262 15 12:30.858 14 51.134
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13° Troféu Yamaha 2016 -
@YAMAHA

Infantis Motos

. Rev=yourtear:
Registo de Passagens

’ Seq | Num | Hour | Lap | Time ‘ ’ Seq | Num | Hour | Lap | Time ‘ ’ Seq | Num | Hour | Lap | Time
1 START 1 START 1 START
36 18 1:40.393 | 5 19 24.328 8 22 27.504
257 12:21.570 FINISH 22 19 1:08.393 1 44.065 26 22 1:17.355 1 49.851
272 18 12:51.126 1 | 11:10.733 40 19 1:51.495 2 43.102 43 22 2:03.815 2 46.460
54 19 2:33.902 3 42.407 59 22 2:51.710 3 47.895
69 19 3:15.308 4 41.406 75 22 3:35.332 4 43.622
82 19 4:01.431 5 46.123 91 22 4:19.618 5 44.286
98 19 4:43.461 6 42.030 108 22 5:05.519 6 45,901
114 19 5:24.206 7 40.745 122 22 5:51.181 7 45.662
129 19 6:05.296 8 41.090 139 22 6:36.405 8 45.224
142 19 6:48.686 9 43.390 157 22 7:22.127 9 45.722
159 19 7:28.937 10 40.251 175 22 8:11.714 10 49.587
176 19 8:12.269 11 43.332 192 22 9:02.861 11 51.147
189 19 8:58.731 12 46.462 208 22 9:50.101 12 47.240
204 19 9:43.293 13 44,562 227 22 10:42.911 13 52.810
220 19 10:31.244 14 47.951 251 22 11:51.639 14 1:08.728
237 19 11:13.461 15 42.217 257 12:21.570 FINISH
252 19 11:55.108 16 41.647 267 22 12:43.654 15 52.015
257 12:21.570 FINISH
266 19 12:41.626 17 46.518 | Timekeeper R
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